
Rogue Fitness •  545 E 5th Ave. Columbus, Ohio 43201 • Customer Service: 614-358-6190 • Team@RogueFitness.com

47

76

56
57

75

77

47

76

75

32

32

46

78

ECHO ROWER

FRONT FEET AND WHEELS -3



ECHO ROWER
PARTS LIST

Diagram # Part# Description
32 IP0917-32 M10 x 1.5mm Lock Nut Wheel Bracket
46 IP0917-46 M8 x 1.25mm Lock Nut
47 IP0917-47 Transport Wheel
56 IP0917-56 Front Foot Assembly
57 IP0917-57 M8 x 20mm Socket Head Screw Front Foot Top
75 IP0917-75 M8 x 95mm Torx Head Screw Wheel Bracket
76 IP0917-76 Wheel End Bumper
77 IP0917-77 Wheel Bracket Left
78 IP0917-78 Wheel Bracket Right

FRONT FEET AND WHEELS -3


